High Five Proofing for July 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:10 Sandown|Pesto 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.65
Single 31st 17:35 Sandown|Flying Dragon 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.65
Single 31st 16:30 Redcar |One To Go 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.65
Single 31st 15:55 Redcar |Neileta 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -22.65
Single 31st 15:10 Perth Golden Town 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.65
Single 31st 13:50 True Destiny 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.65
Goodwood
Single 30th 17:15 Savaanah 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.65
Goodwood
Single 30th 15:00 Space 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.65
Goodwood Traveller
Single 30th 13:50 Beringer 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.65
Goodwood
Single 29th 19:15 Windsor |Young John 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.65
Single 29th 18:50 Ffos Las |Kinglami 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - -15.65
Single 29th 18:40 Windsor |Zoffee 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -15.65
Single 29th 16:30 Ayr Zodiakos 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -20.15
Single 29th 15:00 Ayr Hugoigo 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.15
Single 29th 14:45 Newton |Little Windmill 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.15
Abbot
Single 27th 20:15 Salisbury|Master Grey 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.15
Single 27th 19:45 Salisbury|Zephyrina 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.15
Single 27th 17:25 York Ramesses 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.15
Single 27th 16:00 Cristal Breeze 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 15:55 Teodora De 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.15
Newcastle Vega
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:15 York Elargam 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -12.15
Single 27th 14:05 York Tommy Taylor 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.15
Single 26th 19:10 Balgair 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.15
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 18:45 Quantum Dot 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.15
Chepstow
Single 26th 18:30 York Tricky Dicky 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -16.15
Single 26th 17:45 Amor Fati 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.25 -25.15
Chepstow
Single 26th 17:40 Thirsk  |Suitcase 'N' 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.4
Taxi
Single 26th 17:35 Cape Cyclone 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 17:15 Ascot Chitra 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.4
Single 26th 17:05 Thirsk  |Pinarella 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -26.4
Single 26th 16:30 Thirsk  |Echo 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - -26.4
Single 26th 16:10 Ascot Hyanna 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.4
Single 26th 15:55 Thirsk  |Coastal Mist 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.4
Single 26th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Vancouver 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.4
Single 25th 19:20 Inhale 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -23.4
Doncaster
Single 25th 18:50 Voi 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.9
Doncaster
Single 25th 16:15 Mr Buttons 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.9
Yarmouth
Single 24th 19:35 Sandown|Qaysar 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.9
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 19:15 Leicester|Unit Of 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - -23.9
Assessment
Single 24th 18:00 Sandown|Lunar Deity 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -23.9
Single 24th 17:45 Catterick |Calliope 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.9
Single 24th 16:30 Bath Wind In My 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.10 -21.9
Sails
Single 24th 14:50 Lingfield |Prerogative 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30
(A.W)
Single 23rd 18:20 Embour 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:15 Delilah Park 5.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -29
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 15:30 Dandizette 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -28
Musselburgh
Single 22nd 21:00 Beverley [Bigbadboy 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -33
Single 22nd 20:00 Beverley |Proud Archi 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -32
Single 22nd 18:25 Beverley |Three Coins 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31
Single 22nd 16:45 Ayr Glasses Up 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30
Single 22nd 15:35 Ayr Forever A Lady 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29
Single 22nd 14:15 Cartmel |The Steward 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28
Single 20th 20:15 Sputnik 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27
Doncaster Planum
Single 20th 17:35 Qutob 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -26
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 17:20 Newbury |Cliffs Of Capri 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.5
Single 20th 17:00 Ironclad 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.40 -29.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 16:15 Cartmel |Border Breaker 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.9
Single 20th 15:50 Apex King 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -33.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 15:30 Ripon Mutamaded 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.9
Single 20th 15:00 Newbury |Snazzy Jazzy 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -31.9
Single 19th 20:00 Enigmatic 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.9
Pontefract
Single 19th 19:30 Angel 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29.9
Pontefract Alexander
Single 19th 17:25 Haydock |Calder Prince 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.9
Single 19th 16:50 Haydock |Salateen 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.9
Single 19th 16:10 Newbury |Noble Behest 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.9
Single 19th 15:40 Newbury |Lord Of The 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.9
Lodge
Single 19th 15:15 Haydock |Pendleton 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.9
Single 19th 14:50 Queen Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.9
Nottingham Kalahari
Single 19th 14:30 Newbury |Elegant Erin 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.9
Single 18th 20:35 Ffos Las [Nabhan 5.50 1.00 Non-runner - -21.9
Single 18th 19:40 Epsom  |Mamillius 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.9
Single 18th 18:00 Epsom |Gerry The 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -20.9
Glover
Single 18th 17:25 Leicester|First Excel 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.9
Single 18th 14:30 Captain 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.9
Chepstow Sedgwick
Single 17th 20:55 Mendamay 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 14:30 Catterick |Bahuta Acha 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.9
Single 17th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Tingo In The 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.9
Tale
Single 16th 19:40 Artic Nel 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.9
Nottingham
Single 16th 15:15 Beverley |Dominannie 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.9
Single 15th 20:10 Pushaq 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.9

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)
Single 15th 19:40 Moveonup 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -11.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 17:10 Ayr Shine Baby 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.9
Shine
Single 15th 16:10 Ayr Danielsflyer 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.9
Single 14th 15:50 Perth Raven's Tower 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.9
Single 14th 14:40 Perth Spinning 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - -7.9
Scooter
Single 13th 18:35 Hamilton |Ticks The 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.9
Boxes
Single 13th 16:45 Newton |Ladies Dancing 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.9
Abbot
Single 13th 16:35 Ascot Persian Moon 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.9
Single 13th 15:50 York Setting Sail 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.9
Single 13th 15:35 Newton |Scoop The Pot 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.9
Abbot
Single 13th 14:35 Chester |Pass The Gin 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -2.9
Single 12th 20:30 Chester |Zac Brown 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.9
Single 12th 20:00 Chester |Gabrial The 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -7.9
Tiger
Single 12th 18:40 Ffos Las |Our Reward 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 -17.9
Single 12th 18:30 Rosie Royale 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -16.9
Chepstow
Single 12th 17:50 Chester |Rockesbury 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.9
Single 12th 17:20 Saaheq 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 16:45 Light And Dark 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -19.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 16:35 Ascot Lady Madison 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -25.9
Single 12th 16:00 Ascot Hameem 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.9
Single 12th 14:15 Ascot Faldetta 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.9
Single 12th 14:05 York Auckland 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.9
Lodge
Single 12th 13:50 Oasis Prince 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 19:15 Newbury |Carp Kid 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.9
Single 11th 18:30 Epsom |Tavener 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.9
Single 11th 17:40 Newbury |Letsbe Avenue 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -18.9
Single 11th 16:15 Carlisle |Spirit Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.9
Wedza
Single 11th 15:20 Sufficient 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.9
Doncaster
Single 10th 15:00 Catterick |Bella Brazil 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.9
Single 9th 20:20 Uttoxeter|Polished Rock 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - -14.9
Single 9th 16:15 Beyond The 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.9
Pontefract Clouds
Single 9th 16:00 Street Poet 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -13.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:45 Sandra's 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.4
Pontefract Secret
Single 9th 14:00 Santafiora 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.4
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 19:10 Ripon Glaceon 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.4
Single 8th 16:15 Miss Heritage 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.4
\Worcester
Single 8th 15:30 Ayr Sound Of lona 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.4
Single 6th 17:35 Haydock |Mustarrid 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.4
Single 6th 17:20 Sandown|Production 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.4
Single 6th 16:45 Sandown|Jackfinbar 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.4
Single 6th 16:10 Sandown|Cristal Breeze 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.4
Single 6th 15:50 Haydock |[Havana Dawn 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 15:45 Beverley |Harvest Day 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.4
Single 6th 15:25 Nagaawa 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -8.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:50 Merchant Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.4
Chelmsford \Venice
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Qaroun 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -13.4
Single 6th 14:15 Luxor 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:40 Seraphinite 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:20 Beverley [Pearl Noir 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -10.4
Single 5th 16:20 Newton |Findusatgorco 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.4
Abbot mbe
Single 5th 15:25 Sandown|Oasis Charm 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.4
Single 5th 14:20 Sandown|Rayong 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.4
Single 4th 21:00 Newbury |Rosamour 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.4
Single 4th 17:45 Newbury |Cookupastorm 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.4
Single 4th 16:40 Perth Streets Of 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.4
Milan
Single 4th 16:20 Napping 9.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -3.4
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 16:00 Haydock |Lola's Theme 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.4
Single 4th 15:50 Star Shield 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.4
Yarmouth
Single 4th 15:30 Haydock |Fitzrovia 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.4
Single 4th 14:40 Perth Monsieur 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.6
Bagot
Single 3rd 20:20 Kempton [Characteristic 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 1.6
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:50 Kempton |Cayirli 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.6
(A.W)
Single 3rd 18:40 Bath Powerful 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 2.6
Dream
Single 3rd 18:10 Bath Storm Melody 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.60 3.6
Single 2nd 19:15 Stratford |I'Dliketheoption 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0
Single 2nd 17:15 Hamilton |[Yes You 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1
Single 2nd 17:00 Brighton |All Back To 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2
Mine
Single 2nd 14:00 Brighton |Hedging 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 3
Single 1st 20:45 Windsor [Orliko 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 20:00 Catterick |Question Of 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - -2
Faith
Single 1st 16:15 You're Cool 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 16:00 Azor Ahai 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Pontefract
Single 1st 14:45 Creek Harbour 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 0
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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